

49460.3.1

TIP NO BL-0005  
FED AID NO 0251040  
RETAINING WALL, SIDEWALKS, CURB RAMPS, PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS  
SR-1781 (BROADWAY ST) AND NC-251 IN THE CITY OF ASHEVILLE

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC  
ASHEVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			32,822.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			24,962.70
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	30	CY	1,108.80	33,264.00
0004	0194000000-E	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATL, CLASS III	120	CY	61.90	7,428.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	34.60	1,730.00
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10	TON	787.80	7,878.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1	TON	840.30	840.30
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	545	SY	79.40	43,273.00
0009	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	8	EA	2,652.80	21,222.40
0010	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	81	SY	152.90	12,384.90
0011	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	28	SY	118.50	3,318.00
0012	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE ISLANDS	80	SY	50.30	4,024.00
0013	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE SLOPE SLAB	400	SF	46.40	18,560.00
0014	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER	1,070	LF	102.80	109,996.00
0015	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	3	EA	1,878.90	5,636.70
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	1,878.90	1,878.90
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	1,576.40	7,882.00
0018	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) PEDESTRIAN SAFETY RAIL	60	LF	227.90	13,674.00
0019	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	208	SF	14.60	3,036.80
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	120	SF	14.60	1,752.00
0021	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1	EA	3,503.50	3,503.50
0022	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	5,621.00	11,242.00
0023	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	38	EA	66.00	2,508.00
0024	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	5	DAY	308.90	1,544.50
0025	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	2	EA	233.30	466.60
0026	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE (PER TRIP)	50	EA	203.00	10,150.00
0027	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	60	LF	39.40	2,364.00
0028	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	308	LF	40.50	12,474.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	7	EA	296.80	2,077.60
0030	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	120	LF	60.50	7,260.00
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	284	LF	39.50	11,218.00
0032	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	50	SY	36.80	1,840.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.2	ACR	3,215.70	643.14
0034	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	2,795.20	5,590.40

49460.3.1

TIP NO BL-0005  
FED AID NO 0251040

RETAINING WALL, SIDEWALKS, CURB RAMPS, PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS  
SR-1781 (BROADWAY ST) AND NC-251 IN THE CITY OF ASHEVILLE

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC  
ASHEVILLE, NC

0035	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2	EA	1,924.90	3,849.80
0036	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	120	LF	38.10	4,572.00
0037	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 1")	15	LF	55.20	828.00
0038	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2")	10	LF	60.50	605.00
0039	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2 CONDUIT, 2")	10	LF	78.30	783.00
0040	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1 CONDUIT, 3")	80	LF	102.50	8,200.00
0041	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2	EA	664.40	1,328.80
0042	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	310	LF	46.30	14,353.00
0043	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	300	LF	37.90	11,370.00
0044	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	3	EA	454.40	1,363.20
0045	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	2	EA	2,240.00	4,480.00
0046	8802040000-E	453	CIP GRAVITY RETAINING WALLS	1,028	SF	185.90	191,105.20

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	671,283.44
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	671,283.44

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

1	671,283.44
---	------------